Thermo Sensors Corporation
Copyright 2012
Page | 1
Address: P.O. Box 461947 Garland, TX 75046
Phone: 972-494-1566    Toll Free: 1-800-889-5478
Website: www.thermosensors.com
A Leading Manufacturer of Quality Thermocouple and RTD Assemblies Since 1972

3/4" 1.050" x .824" 34
1" 1.315" x 1.049" 10
How to order:
Thermo Sensors Corporation
Copyright 2012
Page | 2
Address: P.O. Box 461947 Garland, TX 75046
Phone: 972-494-1566    Toll Free: 1-800-889-5478
Website: www.thermosensors.com
A Leading Manufacturer of Quality Thermocouple and RTD Assemblies Since 1972
1. Select series number.
2. Select material code from Material Table and add to series.
3. Specify desired "L" dimension in inches.
Example:
1260 -  18
Series/Mat'l "L"
Metal Protecting Tube with Bushings
NPT O.D. x I.D. (Nom.)** Ordering Code
Series Material "L" "P" "X"
1/8" .405" x .269" B18 Select
Material
Code from
Material Table
Specify
in Inches
Specify
D for 1/2" NPT
F for 3/4" NPT
H for 1" NPT
K for 1 1/4" NPT
M for 1 1/2" NPT
Specify
in Inches
1/4" .540" x.364" B14
1/2" .840" x.622" B12
3/4" 1.050" x .824" B34
1" 1.315" x 1.049" B10
How to order:
1. Select series number.
2. Select material code from Material Table and add to series designation.
3. Specify desired "L" dimension in inches.
4. Select desired "P" NPT size and insert the proper letter code.
5. Specify desired "X" dimension in inches.
Example:
B1834 -  24 -  K -  18